D
R
AW
ER
 SLID
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)

Dynamic Friction Coefficient:1
Maximum PV (Pressure (kgf-mm2) × Velocity (m/min.)) = 3.06
MR-30CS
◆ Reduction Factor
■Rail
■ Block
Installation
25.4mm=1"
MR-30CS
*Both ends of rail are not anodized.
No. Material Finish
➀ Polyethylene (UL 94HB) Grey
➁ 304 Stainless Steel Plain
➂ Aluminum Anodized
Item No. L P N Weight (g) Box (pcs)
MRS30-100 3-15/16" (100 mm) 3/8" (10 mm) 3 39 200
MRS30-200 7-7/8" (200 mm)
25/32" (20 mm)
5 79 100
MRS30-400 15-3/4" (400 mm) 10 159 50
MRS30-800 31-1/2" (800 mm) 20 312 40
MRS30-2000 78-3/4" (2000 mm) 50 790 15